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2012 Fall Classic

HWS

Sep 15-16, 2012

BP Debate BP Prelim Rankings

Hart House

Cornell University
Queen's University
Queen's University
Cornell University
Hart House

Cornell University
Cornell University
Cornell University
Cornell University
Cornell University
Cornell University

Wilfred Laurier
University

University of Rochester
Cornell University

Wilfred Laurier
University

Patrick Henry College
Cornell University
Patrick Henry College

Cornell University
Patrick Henry College
Hobart and William
Smith Colleges

Cornell University

Hobart and William
Smith Colleges

Veenu Goswami & Murphy
O'Connor

Kirat Singh & Ryan Yeh

Kaya Ellis & Will Gibson

Amelia McLeod & Katherine Fu
Christine Yu & Srinath Reddy
Steven Penner & Brent Schmidt
Brian Roxas & Spencer Sheaff
Maggie Heinichen & Jiali Li
Jevan HUTSON & Justin Ying
Adrian MCHALE & Jay Wexler
Aditi BHOWMICK & Elad DROVI
Emily KLING & Jesse WEISSMAN

Bradley Wilkinson & Alisha
Harkness

Nina Datlof & Zach Taylor
Ben LEFF & Daniel Yoon

George Lifchts & Matt Casselman

Mark TEUBL & Preston Black
Catherine CHEN & Maheer IQBAL
Lauren LEE & Ruan MEINTJES
Alyssa Leventhal & Claire ZHANG

Ryan MCDONALD & Lanson
HOOPAI

SWING E & SWING F
Han ZHU & Nick RASKIN

SWING C & SWING D
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11
11
10
10
10
10
9

810

798
785
775
766
788
772
763
759
748
746
741

754

751
751

747

742
732
753
750

741

733

732

721
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1408

276
1147
1126
889
468
368
270
1682
1170
516
1125

1814

1868
1755

1338

730
536
455
378

1465

920

984

1974
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Cornell University
Colgate U
Cornell University

Patrick Henry College
Cornell University
Colgate U

Hobart and William
Smith Colleges

University of Rochester
University of Rochester

Cornell University
Cornell University

Cornell University

Milly KASTENABAUM & Peaky
YUTER

Alexa Windsor & Jack Holland

Danning YAO & Brecken
BLACKBURN

Joseph SAMUELSON & Lydia BODE
Jake ATKINS & Gavin ZHANG
Madeline Allen & Sebastian Chan

SWING A & SWING B

Deuante Kelly & Cody Monday
Ling YANG & Amy Entin
Chern Wei BEE & Echo ZHOU

Madeline SALINAS & Claudia
STECK

Chad BURTON & Brandon DENNIS
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749

728

727

742
738
730

723

709
699
697

692

722

855

976

1948

1053
1346
1961

109

701
1846
612

1512

389
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